Nameputenn ogHoMmyHKLUNOHarbHbIE,
MHOIrOQyHKLUMOHAaNbHbIE AN 3NEKTPOXNMUNU
DPH10, DORP10, DEC10, DDO10,
DDOPRO10, DPC10, DPD10, DCD10,
DPO10, DPCD10

TexHun4yeckne XapaKTepUCTUKU

Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
Baprayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeleHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnagukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTtepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccusa +7(495)268-04-70

Mo BonpocaM Npojiax v NoAAePXXKN o0bpalllanTech:

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
Wxesck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KaszaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
INvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcrtaH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Hab6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocunbupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBopck (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-TNeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Capartos (845)249-38-78
Ceactononb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpeponons (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Couu (862)225-72-31
Crasponons (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CobikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6oB (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucran +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: dbe@nt-rt.ru || cant: http://dlab.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynan-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydba (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AxyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusumsa +996(312)96-26-47


http://dlab.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:dbe@nt-rt.ru

Portable Meters(Single parameter)

3.5"TFT Color Display, easy to read

The new Ul interface, easy operation

Intelligent function with Auto. timing datalogger, parameter setting, data holder

Data storage up to 3000 groups

Cond mode: Support probe constant calibration, conductivity standard solution calibration
Power supply: rechargeable lithium battery/USB

Charging socket: USB/Type-C, in line with the European new regulations.

Protection class: IP57

Model :
DPH10
DORP10
DEC10
DDO10(Polarographic Type)

DDOPRO10(Optical Type)

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Parameter

pH Measurement range
pH Resolution

pH Accuracy

pH Calibration points

pH ATC range

pH/mV.°C | mV(ORP).°C
(-2.000~20.000) pH
0.1/0.01/0.001
1+0.002pH *one digit

1, 2, -3pts automatic

(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F

ORP Measurement range
ORP Resolution

ORP Accuracy

(-1999.9~+1999.9) mV

0.1/1



1+0.03%F.S tone digit
Conductivity Measurement range

Conductivity Calibration points

Conductivity Resolution

Conductivity ATC range

Conductivity Accuracy

DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
DO Automatic temperature compensation

DO Manual salinity compensation

Temperature Measurement range
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
Temperature Accuracy
10.2°C
Charging socket
Type-C
Power supply
Rechargeable lithium battery
IP Rating
IP57
Test kit
Meter;Plastic ATC pH probe D201T-H;pH buffer solution:pH4.00/7.00/10.01,50mL,one for each;Rechargeable lithium
battery(pre-installed);Charging cable: 1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H: 33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc

DORP10



PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Parameter
mV(ORP).°C
pH Measurement range

pH Resolution

pH Accuracy

pH Calibration points
pH ATC range

ORP Measurement range
(-1999.9~+1999.9) mV
ORP Resolution
0.1/1
ORP Accuracy
+0.03%F.S+11F
Conductivity Measurement range

Conductivity Calibration points

Conductivity Resolution

Conductivity ATC range

Conductivity Accuracy

DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
DO Automatic temperature compensation

DO Manual salinity compensation

Temperature Measurement range
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
Temperature Accuracy
10.2°C
Charging socket
Type-C
Power supply
Rechargeable lithium battery
IP Rating
IP57
Test kit
Meter;Plastic ORP probe DORP301;Stainless-steel temperature probe DTEMP-02H;Standard ORP
solution:222mV,50mL,1btl; Rechargeable lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging cable: 1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H:
33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc



DEC10

PRODUCT

PARAMETERS

Parameter
Cond/TDS/Sal./Res.°C

pH Measurement range

pH Resolution

pH Accuracy

pH Calibration points

pH ATC range

ORP Measurement range
ORP Resolution

ORP Accuracy

Conductivity Measurement range
0~2000.0mS/cm,auto-
ranging:0~19.999uS/cm;20.0~199.9uS/cm;200~1999uS/cm;2.00~19.99mS/cm;20.00~199.9mS/cm;200.0~2000mS/c
m(K=10);Match test range:0~200mS/cm;TDS:0~100.0g/L(TDS factor
adjustable)Resistivity:5.000Q-cm~100.0MQ-cm;Salinity:0~100ppt
Conductivity Calibration points
one point
Conductivity Resolution
0.001/0.01/0.1/1
Conductivity ATC range
(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
Conductivity Accuracy
10.5% FS zone digit
DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
DO Automatic temperature compensation

DO Manual salinity compensation

Temperature Measurement range
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
Temperature Accuracy
1£0.2°C
Charging socket
Type-C
Power supply
Rechargeable lithium battery
IP Rating



Test kit

IP57

Meter;Plastic ATC Cond probe DCON201T,K=1.0; Standard Cond solution:84uS/1413uS/12.88mS/cm,50mL,one for
each; Rechargeable lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging cable: 1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H:

Parameter

pH Measurement range

pH Resolution

pH Accuracy

pH Calibration points

pH ATC range

ORP Measurement range

ORP Resolution

ORP Accuracy

Conductivity Measurement range
Conductivity Calibration points
Conductivity Resolution

Conductivity ATC range

Conductivity Accuracy

DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
DO Automatic temperature compensation

DO Manual salinity compensation

33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc.

DDO10(Polarographic Type)

PRODUCT

PARAMETERS

DO. °C

(0.00~20.00)mg/L
+0.30mg/L

(0.0~200.0)%

(0~200.0)kPa

(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F

0~45ppt



Temperature Measurement range
Temperature Accuracy

Charging socket

Power supply

IP Rating

Test kit

(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
+0.2°C

Type-C

Rechargeable lithium battery

IP57

Meter;Polarographic DO probe DDOO01-2M-H,cable length: 2m;Membrane refill solution:DDOS-
01,30mL,1btl;Membrane sensor caps DDOSC:3pcs/group,1pkg;Rechargeable lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging

Parameter

pH Measurement range

pH Resolution

pH Accuracy

pH Calibration points

pH ATC range

ORP Measurement range

ORP Resolution

ORP Accuracy

Conductivity Measurement range
Conductivity Calibration points
Conductivity Resolution
Conductivity ATC range

Conductivity Accuracy

cable: 1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H: 33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc.

DDOPRO10(Optical Type)

PRODUCT

PARAMETERS

DO.°C



DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
DO Automatic temperature compensation
DO Manual salinity compensation
Temperature Measurement range
Temperature Accuracy

Charging socket

Power supply

IP Rating

Test kit

(0.00~20.00)mg/L

10.20mg/L

(0.0~200.0)%

(0~200.0)kPa

(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
0~45ppt

(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
+0.2°C

Type-C

Rechargeable lithium battery

IP57

Meter;Optical DO probe DODOO01-3M,cable length:3m;Rechargeable lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging cable:

1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H: 33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc

Portable Meters(Multi parameter)

¢ Intelligent operating system upgrade capable of
handling a variety of complex analyses, including timed
measurements, parameter settings, and data locking,
applicable for multiple parameters such as pH,
conductivity, and dissolved oxygen.

e 3.5"TFT Color Display, easy to read

e The new Ul interface, easy operation

¢ Intelligent function with Auto. timing datalogger,
parameter setting, data holder

e Data storage up to 3000 groups

e Cond mode: Support probe constant calibration,
conductivity standard solution calibration

o Power supply: rechargeable lithium battery/USB

Charging socket: USB/Type-C, in line with the European new regulations.

Protection class: IP57

Model : DPC10

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Parameter



pH/mV.°C | mV(ORP).°C | Cond/TDS/Sal./Res.°C
pH Measurement range
(-2.000~20.000) pH
pH Resolution
0.1/0.01/0.001
pH Accuracy
10.002pH *one digit
pH Calibration points
1, 2, -3pts automatic
pH ATC range
(0.0~100.0)°C/(32.0~212.0)°F
ORP Measurement range
(-1999.9~+1999.9)mV
ORP Resolution
0.1/1
ORP Accuracy
+0.03%F.S tone digit
Conductivity Measurement range
0~2000.0mS/cm,auto-
ranging:0~19.999uS/cm;20.0~199.9uS/cm;200~1999uS/cm;2.00~19.99mS/cm;20.00~199.9mS/cm;200.0~2000mS/c
m(K=10);Match test range:0~200mS/cm;TDS:0~100.0g/L(TDS factor
adjustable)Resistivity:5.000Q-cm~100.0MQ-cm;Salinity:0~100ppt
Conductivity Calibration points
one point
Conductivity Resolution
0.001/0.01/0.1/1
Conductivity ATC range
(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
Conductivity Accuracy
10.5% FS tone digit
DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
DO Automatic temperature compensation

DO Manual salinity compensation

Temperature Measurement range
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
Temperature Accuracy
10.2°C
Charging socket
Type-C
Power supply
Rechargeable lithium battery
IP Rating
IP57
Test kit
Meter;Plastic ATC pH probe D201T-H;Plastic ATC Cond probe DCON201T,K=1.0;pH buffer
solution:pH4.00/7.00/10.01,50mL,one for each;Standard Cond solution:84uS/1413uS/12.88mS/cm,50mL,one for
each;Rechargeable lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging cable: 1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H:
33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc



pH Calibration points

pH ATC range

ORP Measurement range

ORP Resolution

ORP Accuracy

Conductivity Measurement range
Conductivity Calibration points
Conductivity Resolution
Conductivity ATC range
Conductivity Accuracy

DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation

DO Automatic temperature compensation

DO Manual salinity compensation
Temperature Measurement range
Temperature Accuracy

Charging socket

Power supply

IP Rating

Test kit

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Parameter
pH Measurement range
pH Resolution

pH Accuracy

DPD10

pH/mV.°C | mV(ORP).°C | DO.°C
(-2.000~20.000) pH
0.1/0.01/0.001

10.002pH *one digit

1, 2, -3pts automatic
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
(-1999.9~+1999.9)mV
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F

+0.03%F.S tone digit

(0.00~20.00)mg/L

+0.30mg/L

(0.0~200.0)%

(0~200.0)kPa

(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
0~45ppt

(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
+0.2°C

Type-C

Rechargeable lithium battery

IP57

Meter;Plastic ATC pH probe D201T-H;Polarographic DO probe DDO01-2M-H,cable length:2m;pH buffer
solution:pH4.00/7.00/10.01,50mL,one for each;Membrane refill solution:DDOS-01,30mL,1btl;Membrane sensor caps
DDOSC:3pcs/group,1pkg;Rechargeable lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging cable: 1pc;Hard carrying

case(L/W/H:33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc



DCD10
PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Parameter
Cond/TDS/Sal./Res.°C | DO.°C
pH Measurement range

pH Resolution

pH Accuracy
pH Calibration points
pH ATC range
ORP Measurement range
ORP Resolution
ORP Accuracy

Conductivity Measurement range
0~2000.0mS/cm,auto-
ranging:0~19.999uS/cm;20.0~199.9uS/cm;200~1999uS/cm;2.00~19.99mS/cm;20.00~199.9mS/cm;200.0~2000mS/c
m(K=10);Match test range:0~200mS/cm;TDS:0~100.0g/L(TDS factor
adjustable)Resistivity:5.000Q-cm~100.0MQ-cm;Salinity:0~100ppt
Conductivity Calibration points
one point
Conductivity Resolution
0.001/0.01/0.1/1
Conductivity ATC range
(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
Conductivity Accuracy
10.5% FS zone digit
DO Measurement range
(0.00~20.00)mg/L
DO Accuracy
+0.30mg/L
DO saturation
(0.0~200.0)%
DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
(0~200.0)kPa
DO Automatic temperature compensation
(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
DO Manual salinity compensation
0~45ppt
Temperature Measurement range
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
Temperature Accuracy
Rechargeable lithium battery
Charging socket
Type-C
Power supply
Rechargeable lithium battery
IP Rating
IP57
Test kit
Meter;Plastic ATC Cond probe DCON201T,K=1.0;Polarographic DO probe DDO01-2M-H,cable length:2m;Standard
Cond solution:84uS/1413uS/12.88mS/cm,50mL,one for each; Membrane refill solution:DDOS-
01,30mL,1btl;Membrane sensor caps DDOSC:3pcs/group,1pkg;Rechargeable lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging
cable:1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H:33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc



pH Calibration points

pH ATC range

ORP Measurement range

ORP Resolution

ORP Accuracy

Conductivity Measurement range
Conductivity Calibration points
Conductivity Resolution
Conductivity ATC range
Conductivity Accuracy

DO Measurement range

DO Accuracy

DO saturation

DPO10
PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Parameter
pH Measurement range
pH Resolution

pH Accuracy

DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation

DO Automatic temperature compensation

DO Manual salinity compensation
Temperature Measurement range
Temperature Accuracy

Charging socket

Power supply

IP Rating

Test kit

pH/mV.°C | mV(ORP).°C
(-2.000~20.000) pH
0.1/0.01/0.001

10.002pH *one digit

1, 2, -3pts automatic
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
(-1999.9~+1999.9) mV

0.1/1

+0.03%F.S tone digit

(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
+0.2°C

Type-C

Rechargeable lithium battery

IP57

Meter;Plastic ATC pH probe D201T-H;Plastic ORP probe DORP301;Stainless-steel temperature probe DTEMP-
02H;pH buffer solution:pH4.00/7.00/10.01,50mL,one for each;Standard ORP solution:222mV,50mL,1btl;Rechargeable
lithium battery(pre-installed);Charging cable:1pc;Hard carrying case(L/W/H:33.0x27.8x8.2cm):1pc



DPCD10
PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Parameter
pH/mV.°C | mV(ORP).°C | Cond/TDS/Sal./Res.°C | DO.°C
pH Measurement range
(-2.000~20.000) pH
pH Resolution
0.1/0.01/0.001

pH Accuracy
10.002pH *one digit
pH Calibration points
1, 2, -3pts automatic
pH ATC range
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
ORP Measurement range
(-1999.9~+1999.9) mV
ORP Resolution
0.1/1
ORP Accuracy
+0.03%F.S one digit
Conductivity Measurement range
0~2000.0mS/cm,Auto-
ranging:0~19.999uS/cm;20.0~199.9uS/cm;200~1999uS/cm;2.00~19.99mS/cm;20.00~199.9mS/cm;200.0~2000mS/c
m(K=10);Match test range:0~200mS/cm;TDS:0~100.0g/L(TDS factor
adjustable)Resistivity:5.000Q-cm~100.0MQ-cm;Salinity:0~100ppt
Conductivity Calibration points
one point
Conductivity Resolution
0.001/0.01/0.1/1
Conductivity ATC range
(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
Conductivity Accuracy
10.5% FS zone digit
DO Measurement range
(0.00~20.00)mg/L
DO Accuracy
+0.30mg/L
DO saturation
(0.0~200.0)%
DO Automatic barometric pressure compensation
(0~200.0)kPa
DO Automatic temperature compensation
(0.0~50.0) °C/(32.0~122.0)°F
DO Manual salinity compensation
0~45ppt
Temperature Measurement range
(0.0~100.0) °C/(32.0~212.0)°F
Temperature Accuracy
+0.2°C
Charging socket
Type-C
Power supply
Rechargeable lithium battery
IP Rating
IP57
Test kit
Meter; pH probe D201T-H; Cond probe DCON201T, K=1.0; DO probe DDO01-2M-H, 2m cable; pH buffers:
pH4.00/7.00/10.01, 50mL each; Cond solutions: 84uS/1413uS/12.88mS/cm, 50mL each; Membrane refill: DDOS-01,
30mL, 1 btl; Caps DDOSC, 3 pcs/group, 1 pkg; Lithium battery (pre-installed); Charging cable: 1 pc; Case:
33.0x27.8x8.2 cm, 1 pc.



Anmartbl (727)345-47-04
Axrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroseleHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapguBocTok (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89

Poccusn +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npogax n noaaepXkm obpaljanTtecs:

MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
Wxesck (3412)26-03-58
MpkyTtck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jluneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcTtaH +7(727)345-47-04

MarnuTtoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93

HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHunin Hosropog (831)429-08-12

HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81
Hos6pbck (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42
OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04
MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mcko. (8112)59-10-37

Mepwmb (342)205-81-47

Benapych +(375)257-127-884

PocToB-Ha-[oHy (863)308-18-15

PszaHb (4912)46-61-64
Cawmapa (846)206-03-16

Cankt-NeTepbypr (812)309-46-40

CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CesacTononb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdbeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoreHck (4812)29-41-54
Couu (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CoblikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
TamboB (4752)50-40-97
Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekucran +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: dbe@nt-rt.ru || cant: http://dlab.nt-rt.ru/

TonbaTTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ypgs (3012)59-97-51
Ycba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Yuta (3022)38-34-83
AxyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusms +996(312)96-26-47


http://dlab.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:dbe@nt-rt.ru
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